Date
8/15
8/22
8/29
9/5
9/11

9/12

Tickets S5 regular season admission

Girls Flag Football Schedule 2024
Locust Grove Middle School

ds

Game 1 Opponent Game 2 Opponent
Eagles Landing (6pm) Union Grove (7pm)
McDonough (7pm) Austin Road (8pm)
Hampton (6pm) Dutchtown (8pm)

Bye Week

Quarter Finals (6pm) 3 vs. 6 and (7pm) 4 vs. 5

semifinal 1 (6pm), semifinal 2 (7pm), and championship (8pm)

Home Games @ Locus Grove High School Stadium

Clear bag policy enforced at all events

Location
Eagles Landing
Austin Road

Home

Stockbridge

Stockbridge



