Girls Flag Football Schedule 2024 Locust Grove Middle School



Date	Game 1 Opponent	Game 2 Opponent	Location
8/15	Eagles Landing (6pm)	Union Grove (7pm)	Eagles Landing
8/22	McDonough (7pm)	Austin Road (8pm)	Austin Road
8/29	Hampton (6pm)	Dutchtown (8pm)	Home
9/5	Bye Week		
9/11	Quarter Finals (6pm) 3 vs. 6 and (7pm) 4 vs. 5		Stockbridge
9/12	semifinal 1 (6pm), semifinal 2 (7pm), and championship (8pm)		Stockbridge

Tickets \$5 regular season admissionClear bag policy enforced at all eventsHome Games @ Locus Grove High School Stadium